6/7/2016

Sailed:

Class

Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat
Club Boat

Sailwave results for KSC 2016 Season - Spring Series at Kanata Sailing Club 2016

KSC 2016 Season - Spring Series

Results are provisional as of 11:14 on June 7, 2016

Kanata Sailing Club

Overall

4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 29, Scoring system: KSC High-Point Scoring System 2016

SailNo

Ken E.
Luc C.
Jean M.
Mike T.
Jason M.
Frank B.
Corinne C.
Monica
Sarah H.
Arthur H.
Heather W.
Andy W.
Elizabeth I.
Leopold B.
Mike R.
Fanny S.
Carla M.
Andy L.
Max C.
Robert N.
Annie M.
Jennie G.
Tony
Robert B.
Steve H.
Ken S.
Emily D.
Even B.

Bruce G.

Division

Old hands
Old hands
Rookies

Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Rookies

Rookies

Old hands
Rookies

Old hands
Old hands
Rookies

Old hands
Rookies

Old hands
Rookies

Rookies

Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands
Old hands

Club

KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC

R1 R2

May 30,2016 May 30, 2016
15.0 EXC 14.0 Points
12.0 Points 13.0 Points
15.0 Points 12.0 Points
14.0 Points 15.0 EXC
13.0 Points 11.0 Points
15.0 Points 12.0 Points
15.0 EXC 10.0 Points
15.0 EXC 10.0 Points
15.0 EXC 0.0DNC
15.0 EXC 0.0DNC
15.0 EXC 0.0DNC
11.0 Points 15.0 Points
11.0 Points 15.0 Points
15.0 EXC 0.0 DNC
15.0 EXC 0.0DNC
14.0 Points 6.0 DNF
10.0 OCF 9.0 Points
15.0 EXC 14.0 Points
15.0 EXC 0.0 DNC
15.0 EXC 8.0 Points
15.0 EXC 8.0 Points
15.0 EXC 0.0 DNC
0.0DNC 0.0DNC
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
0.0DNC 0.0DNC
0.0DNC 0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
0.0DNC 0.0DNC
0.0DNC 0.0DNC

Scoring codes used

Code Description
file:///C:/Users/mario/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6966.htm

R3
June 6, 2016

14.0 Points
15.0 EXC
9.0 OCF
11.0 Points
12.0 Points
9.0 OCF
11.0 Points
12.0 Points
15.0 Points
15.0 Points
14.0 Points
15.0 EXC
15.0 EXC
11.0 Points
13.0 Points
15.0 EXC
15.0 EXC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC

Points

R4
June 6, 2016

15.0 Points
13.0 Points
15.0 EXC
11.0 Points
15.0 EXC
15.0 EXC
11.0 Points
10.0 Points
14.0 Points
14.0 Points
15.0 Points
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
11.0 Points
9.0 Points
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
12.0 Points
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
70RET
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0DNC
0.0DNC
0.0 DNC

Total

58.0
53.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
47.0
47.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
41.0
41.0
37.0
37.0
35.0
34.0
29.0
27.0
23.0
23.0
220
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

12
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DNC
DNF
EXC
OCF
Points

RET

file:///C:/Users/mario/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6966.htm

Did not come to the startingarea 0
Started but did not finish 6
Excluded race 15
Awarded an On Course Finish ~ Varies
Points for a race Varies

Retired 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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http://www.sailwave.com/

